
Clubraces ACNN 25 april 2019
Positions for each lap - Race 1

25 April 2019BMW Continent Cup, DTC en Zilhouettes
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.Positions for each lap

NameNr.Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Page 1 of  2

 Michael Hermans921 40 38 38 38 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 92 92 92 92 92 92

 Jan Berry Drenth692 38 49 49 49 38 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 69 69 69 69 69 69

 Bernard Blaak813 49 44 44 44 92 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 81 81 81 81 81 81

 John den Hollander64 44 8 8 19 69 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

 Sam de Lange35 8 67 67 81 49 38 38 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

 Weering-Weering616 67 23 23 92 44 49 3 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61

 Marcel van der Lyke967 19 19 19 69 6 44 49 38 38 38 38 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96

 Wiegers-Meendering388 23 29 29 67 19 3 61 49 49 49 96 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

 Sjoerd Stiksma499 29 43 43 6 67 61 44 44 44 96 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

 Kruger-Kroeze810 43 12 12 29 3 19 19 19 96 44 44 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

 Gert Ruinemans1911 12 57 57 23 29 67 67 96 19 19 19 29 29 29 8 8 8 8 8 8

 Arnold Bakker4312 57 81 81 43 23 29 29 67 67 29 29 44 8 8 12 12 12 12 12 12

 Maurice van Dijk1213 9 92 92 12 61 23 96 29 29 23 23 8 67 67 43 43 43 43 43 43

 ter Velde -ter Velde6714 92 69 69 3 12 96 23 23 23 67 12 23 43 12 67 67 67 67 67 67

 Land-van Otterloo2915 81 6 6 61 96 12 12 12 12 12 8 43 12 43 29 29 29 29 29 29

 van Hierden-van Norden2316 69 3 61 57 43 57 57 57 8 8 43 67 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23

 Emaar-Emaar917 6 61 3 8 57 43 43 43 57 43 67 12 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

 Robert Ackermann4418 3 9 96 96 8 8 8 8 43 57 57 57

 Hans Hoekstra5719 61 96 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

 Gerald Lekkerkerker4020 96 40
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Clubraces ACNN 25 april 2019
Positions for each lap - Race 1

25 April 2019BMW Continent Cup, DTC en Zilhouettes
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.Positions for each lap

NameNr.Pos 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Page 2 of  2

 Michael Hermans921 92 92 92 92 92 92 92

 Jan Berry Drenth692 69 69 69 69 69 69 69

 Bernard Blaak813 81 81 81 81 81 81 81

 John den Hollander64 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

 Sam de Lange35 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

 Weering-Weering616 61 61 61 61 61 61 61

 Marcel van der Lyke967 96 96 96 96 96 96 96

 Wiegers-Meendering388 38 38 38 38 38 38

 Sjoerd Stiksma499 49 49 49 49 49 49

 Kruger-Kroeze810 19 19 19 19 8 8

 Gert Ruinemans1911 8 8 8 8 19 19

 Arnold Bakker4312 12 12 12 12 12

 Maurice van Dijk1213 43 43 43 43 43

 ter Velde -ter Velde6714 67 67 67 67 67

 Land-van Otterloo2915 29 29 29 29 29

 van Hierden-van Norden2316 23 23 23 23 23

 Emaar-Emaar917 9 9

 Robert Ackermann4418

 Hans Hoekstra5719

 Gerald Lekkerkerker4020
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